

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1751/2012

ASHWANI KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Ref:Counsel for the petitioner A.P. Medh expired.)

Date : 10-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rounak Nayak, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AORUPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

vakalatnama filed on behalf of appellant is defective. Learned counsel shall within a period of four weeks cure the defects whatever have been found in the said vakalatnama.

List again on 4.3.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

MG